FORCEGUARD
BURGLARY-RESISTANT CABINET
RATINGS: CASH £2,000 • VALUABLES £20,000
MODEL SHOWN: FORCEGUARD SIZE 4 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  Multipurpose burglar-resistant safe cabinet for the storage of
cash, especially bulk coin but also useful for larger items of value
•  Single-wall body constructed from 3mm solid steel.

• Base fixing option
Model Product Code
Number
of Doors
External Sizes (mm)
 Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height Width Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
   Key Lock
240 - Size 1 CFG-UG-240K 1  1000 600 450   975 575 400 236 80 3
540 - Size 2 CFG-UG-540K 2  1500 900 450   1475 875 400 534 140 4
680 - Size 3 CFG-UG-680K 2  1900 900 450   1875 875 400 680 225 4
920 - Size 4 CFG-UG-920K 2  1900 1220 450   1875 1195 400 920 275 4
    Electronic Lock
240 - Size 1 CFG-UG-240E 1  1000 600 450   975 575 400 236 80 3
540 - Size 2 CFG-UG-540E 2  1500 900 450   1475 875 400 534 140 4
680 - Size 3 CFG-UG-680E 2  1900 900 450   1875 875 400 680 225 4
920 - Size 4 CFG-UG-920E 2  1900 1220 450   1875 1195 400 920 275 4
*Projection of hinge: add 50mm
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS
Additional Key/s  •  Mechanical Combination Lock  •  Electronic Lock - Pulse 10